
第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1042 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 4.94 1
1050 張卓瀅 Cheung Cheuk Ying 5.18 2
925 鄧子彤 TANG TSZ TUNG 5.31 3
991 何茵蕎 Ho Yan Kiu Ingrid 5.56 4
905 黃可澄 Wong Ho Ching 5.67 5

1082 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 5.73 6
908 陳敏希 Chan Man Hei 5.83 7
842 馮泳霖 Fung Kaitlyn Wing Lam 6.61 8

1028 黃曼彤 Wong Man Tung 6.73 9

873 陳芷殷 Chan Chi Yan Karis 6.81 10

813 袁孝林 Yuan Hau Lam Hayley 6.87 11
935 周言芝 Yangi Chow 6.97 12
864 鍾沛熹 Chung Audris Bina 7.23 13
858 陳曉穎 Chan Hiu Wing 7.56 14
831 李天瑜 Lee Tin Yu 7.95 15
987 李晴美 Lee Chimmy Ching Mei 8.44 16

1038 何雪澄 HO SUET CHEING 8.62 17
891 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM abs
899 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong abs

903 蘇嘉懿 So Ka Yi Karis abs

934 胡殷瑜 Woo Yan Yu abs

983 黃諾晞 Chloe Wong abs
1002 陳從嘉 giselle chan abs
1076 陳曉穎 Chan Hiu Wing abs

女子 2009年 - 20米 



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1042 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 6.5 1
1041 馬晞桐 Ma Hei Tung 6.62 2
925 鄧子彤 TANG TSZ TUNG 6.64 3

1082 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 6.9 4
1050 張卓瀅 Cheung Cheuk Ying 7.05 5
961 馮永晴 Fung Wing Ching 7.06 6
989 梁沛姸 Leung pui yin 7.42 7
810 鄧梓瑩 Tang Tsz Ying 7.49 8
963 郭美均 Kwok Mwi Kwan 7.65 9
991 何茵蕎 Ho Yan Kiu Ingrid 7.73 10
940 羅悅 Jessie Lo 7.75 11
877 羅悅芊 LAW YUET CHIN KAYLA 7.8 12
912 黃令孜 WONG LING TSZ 7.81 13
851 邱悦 Zenith Yau 7.96 14
891 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM 8.08 15
873 陳芷殷 Chan Chi Yan Karis 8.31 16
907 付鈺淇 FU YUK KEI 8.67 17
935 周言芝 Yangi Chow 8.75 18
908 陳敏希 Chan Man Hei 9.14 19
805 陳葦蓁 CHAN WAI TSUN ELISE 9.16 20
817 林明姿 Jasmine Lam Ming Chi 9.63 21
809 李耀靈 Lee yiu ling Ariel 9.72 22
803 張穎嵐 CHEUNG WING NAM VIVIAN 10.66 23
804 張穎雅 CHEUNG WING NGA JASMINE 11.19 24
845 羅穎琳 Law Wing Lam Joey ABS
864 鍾沛熹 Chung Audris Bina ABS
899 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong ABS
903 蘇嘉懿 So Ka Yi Karis ABS

1002 陳從嘉 giselle chan ABS
1029 閻樂螢 Yan Lok Ying ABS
1032 張嵐 Cheung Nam Hannah ABS

女子 2009年 - 30米



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

869 郭芷柔 Kwok Tsz Yau Bianca 13.38 1
954 周采晴 Chow Choi Ching Sophie 13.51 2

1042 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 13.78 3
810 鄧梓瑩 Tang Tsz Ying 14.44 4

1041 馬晞桐 Ma Hei Tung 14.59 5
925 鄧子彤 TANG TSZ TUNG 14.86 6
851 邱悦 Zenith Yau 15.6 7

1029 閻樂螢 Yan Lok Ying 15.65 8
1062 黃康晴 Wee Kang Qing 15.68 9
1082 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 16.05 10
991 何茵蕎 Ho Yan Kiu Ingrid 16.26 11
947 曾濼芯 Tsang Lok Sum 16.62 12

1038 何雪澄 HO SUET CHEING 16.87 13
1050 張卓瀅 Cheung Cheuk Ying 17.71 14
835 馬可茵 MA HOR YAN 17.79 15
809 李耀靈 Lee yiu ling Ariel 19.61 16
977 劉天藍 LAU TIN LAM 20.3 17
840 王清嵐 VERDI WONG 23.85 18

1002 陳從嘉 giselle chan 28.9 19
899 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong ABS
903 蘇嘉懿 So Ka Yi Karis ABS
851 邱悦 Zenith Yau ABS
961 馮永晴 Fung Wing Ching ABS

1067 楊雅婷 YEUNG NGA TING ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1042 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 15.59 1
954 周采晴 Chow Choi Ching Sophie 15.96 2

1041 馬晞桐 Ma Hei Tung 16.36 3
961 馮永晴 Fung Wing Ching 17.28 4
869 郭芷柔 Kwok Tsz Yau Bianca 18.02 5

1038 何雪澄 HO SUET CHEING 19 6
947 曾濼芯 Tsang Lok Sum 20.32 7
821 吳天忻 Ng Tanya 22.78 8

1082 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 22.93 9
987 李晴美 Lee Chimmy Ching Mei 23.56 10
856 區蕊翹 Yucca Au Yui Kiu 26.24 11
811 王杏之 Wong Hang Chi Gigi 28.93 12
899 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong ABS

1072 楊菁琳 Yeung Ching Lam Carine ABS

女子 2009年 - 60米 

女子 2009年 - 60米跨欄



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1042 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 6.41 1

1041 馬晞桐 Ma Hei Tung 5.37 2

925 鄧子彤 TANG TSZ TUNG 4.45 3

864 鍾沛熹 Chung Audris Bina 3.51 4

983 黃諾晞 Chloe Wong 3.45 5

811 王杏之 Wong Hang Chi Gigi 3.36 6

935 周言芝 Yangi Chow 3.15 7

813 袁孝林 Yuan Hau Lam Hayley 3.06 8

947 曾濼芯 Tsang Lok Sum 3.04 9

817 林明姿 Jasmine Lam Ming Chi 2.87 10

809 李耀靈 Lee yiu ling Ariel 2.79 11

842 馮泳霖 Fung Kaitlyn Wing Lam 2.77 12

1082 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 2.66 13

1053 方圓 Fong Yuen 2.6 14

977 劉天藍 LAU TIN LAM 2.55 15

869 郭芷柔 Kwok Tsz Yau Bianca 2.54 16

829 陳欣言 CHAN YAN YIN 2.51 17

989 梁沛姸 Leung pui yin 2.36 18

981 樊紫翎 Fan Tsz Ling Candice 2.35 19

944 褚韶恩 Chu Siu Yan Charmaine 2.34 20

858 陳曉穎 Chan Hiu Wing 2.28 21

987 李晴美 Lee Chimmy Ching Mei 2.22 22

877 羅悅芊 LAW YUET CHIN KAYLA 2.17 23

902 鍾可晴 Chloe Chung 2.1 24

957 關伊淳 Kwan Yi Shun 2.03 25

908 陳敏希 Chan Man Hei 1.99 26

934 胡殷瑜 Woo Yan Yu 1.87 27

1028 黃曼彤 Wong Man Tung 1.83 28

891 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM 1.34 29

826 姜逸翹 KEUNG YAT KIU ABS

839 李晴 Li Ching ABS

843 黎慧翹 Lai Wai Kiu Emily ABS

899 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong ABS

903 蘇嘉懿 So Ka Yi Karis ABS

1032 張嵐 Cheung Nam Hannah ABS

1076 陳曉穎 Chan Hiu Wing ABS

女子 2009年 - 擲豆袋



第六屆香港兒童親子田徑錦標賽2014

                                                      女子 2009年 - 立定跳遠

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

1042 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 1.31 1

925 鄧子彤 TANG TSZ TUNG 1.27 2

877 羅悅芊 LAW YUET CHIN KAYLA 1.13 3

1041 馬晞桐 Ma Hei Tung 1.11 4

1082 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 1.03 5

810 鄧梓瑩 Tang Tsz Ying 0.98 6

1050 張卓瀅 Cheung Cheuk Ying 0.98 7

869 郭芷柔 Kwok Tsz Yau Bianca 0.98 8

947 曾濼芯 Tsang Lok Sum 0.95 9

1062 黃康晴 Wee Kang Qing 0.89 10

944 褚韶恩 Chu Siu Yan Charmaine 0.75 11

891 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM 0.71 12

934 胡殷瑜 Woo Yan Yu 0.54 13

817 林明姿 Jasmine Lam Ming Chi 0.54 14
835 馬可茵 0.43 15

899 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong ABS
903 蘇嘉懿 So Ka Yi Karis ABS

1032 張嵐 Cheung Nam Hannah ABS


